Applicazioni
Auto

ALFA
ROMEO

ALFA ROMEO
GIULIA (952)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

22D
(952AEM250,
952AEA250)

2015/10 -

2143 ccm

110 KW

150 CcV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

55266388

22D
(952AEM250,
952AEA250)

2015/10 -

2143 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

55268532

2.2 D (952AFA25,
952AFM25,
952ALA25)

2015/10 -

2143 ccm

132 KW

180 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

55271040

2.2 D (952AFA25,
952AFM25,
952ALA25)

2015/10 -

2143 ccm

132 KW

180 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

55268532

2.2 D (952AFA25,
952AFM25,
952ALA25)

2015/10 -

2143 ccm

132 KW

180 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

55266388

22D
(952AGA250,
952AGM250)

2015/10 -

2143 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

55268532

22D
(952AGA250,
952AGM250)

2015/10 -

2143 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

55266388

22D Q4
(952AHA45)

2016/11 -

2143 ccm

154 KW

209 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

55268818



https://www.dipacommerce.com/egr229r.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/egr229r.html

ALFA ROMEO

STELVIO
(949 )
Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
22D Q4 2016/12 - }2143 ccm 154 KW 209 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 55271838
(949.AXB2A)
22D Q4 2016/12 - 2143 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 55271838
(949.AXE2A)




